
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
6 

55 
81 
25 
37 
10 

Name 
Tom Dooley 
Phillippe Reyns 
Robert Rich 
Michael Macduff 
Harris Koenig 
Brent Berge 

Class 
GTP1 
BSR 
S2 
VS2 
S2 
ASR 

Best Tm 
1:38.967 
1:47.748 
1:52.440 
2:06.917 
2:08.282 

Make 
1988 Porsche 
1971 Lola  
1986 Swift DB-2 
1989 Swift  
1987 Renault  
1978 Lola  

Hometown 
Scottsdale, AZ 
Chandler,AZ 
Ontario, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 
Mesa,AZ 

Model/Engine 
962 
T212 
DB-2 
DB2 
S/R 
T333, 305 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:47:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ellen Lowery 

Thank you for racing with SVRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HSR West 

SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 7 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 10:59:18 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/30/2016 11:00 AM 

 15th Annual So California Historic 
Sports Car  Festival


