

## 15th Annual So California Historic Sports Car Festival



**SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival** 

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Group 7

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles

**Qualifying Practice** 

4/30/2016 11:00 AM

Qualifying started at 10:59:18

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Make	Hometown	Model/Engine
1	6	Tom Dooley	GTP1	1:38.967	1988 Porsche	Scottsdale, AZ	962
2	55	Phillippe Reyns	BSR	1:47.748	1971 Lola	Chandler, AZ	T212
3	81	Robert Rich	S2	1:52.440	1986 Swift DB-2	Ontario, CA	DB-2
4	25	Michael Macduff	VS2	2:06.917	1989 Swift	Los Angeles, CA	DB2
5	37	Harris Koenig	S2	2:08.282	1987 Renault	Rancho Cucamonga, CA	S/R
6	10	Brent Berge	ASR		1978 Lola	Mesa,AZ	T333, 305

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

**Ellen Lowery** 

Thank you for racing with SVRA

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: HSR West

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:47:50 PM